

Chelan County Natural Resources Department | Eagle Creek Culvert Replacement Project Bid Tabulation

BASE BID					Strider	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
2	1-04 SP	MINOR CHANGE	F.A.	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	1-05 SP	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	2-01 SP	CLEARING	ACRE	0.14	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	2.03	CHANNEL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	380	\$ 45.00	\$ 17,100.00
6	2.03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	30	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
7	2.09 SP	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	810	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,400.00
8	2.09 SP	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	L.S.	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
9	2.09 SP	BALLAST	C.Y.	30	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00
10	2.09 SP	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALLS	C.Y.	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	4-Apr	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	85	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,200.00
12	4-May	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG	TON	60	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00
13	6-06 SP	PRE-FABRICATED TIMBER GUARDRAIL	L.F.	106	\$ 200.00	\$ 21,200.00
14	6-20 SP	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. 1	L.S.	1	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00
15	6-20 SP	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO.2	L.S.	1	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 265,000.00
16	1-Aug	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	1,480	\$ 3.20	\$ 4,736.00
17	2-Aug	FINE COMPOST	C.Y.	30	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00
18	8-02 SP	SEEDING, AND MULCHING	ACRE	0.1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 450.00
19	8-02 SP	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	S.Y.	170	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,020.00
20	8-05 SP	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SAND	C.Y.	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
22	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y.	110	\$ 175.00	\$ 19,250.00
23	8-30 SP	STREAMBED COBBLES - 8 INCH	C.Y.	150	\$ 95.00	\$ 14,250.00
24	8-30 SP	STREAMBED BOULDER TYPE TWO	EACH	30	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00
25	8-31 SP	TEMPORARY WATER MANAGEMENT	L.S.	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
Total					\$	804,556.00

Additive A1					Strider	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
26	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
27	1-04 SP	MINOR CHANGE	F.A.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
28	1-05 SP	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
29	2-01 SP	CLEARING	ACRE	0.07	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,750.00
30	2.03	CHANNEL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	190	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,550.00
31	2.03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	15	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00
32	2.09 SP	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	220	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,800.00
33	2.09 SP	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	L.S.	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
34	2.09 SP	BALLAST	C.Y.	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
35	2.09 SP	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALLS	C.Y.	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
36	4-Apr	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	20	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
37	4-May	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG	TON	35	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00
38	6-06 SP	PRE-FABRICATED TIMBER GUARDRAIL	L.F.	46	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,200.00
39	6-20 SP	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. 3	L.S.	1	\$ 235,000.00	\$ 235,000.00
40	1-Aug	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	470	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,504.00
41	2-Aug	FINE COMPOST	C.Y.	15	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00
42	8-02 SP	SEEDING, AND MULCHING	ACRE	0.04	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 180.00
43	8-02 SP	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	S.Y.	70	\$ 6.00	\$ 420.00
44	8-05 SP	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
45	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SAND	C.Y.	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
46	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y.	50	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00
47	8-30 SP	STREAMBED COBBLES - 8 INCH	C.Y.	65	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,175.00
48	8-30 SP	STREAMBED BOULDER TYPE TWO	EACH	15	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,000.00
49	8-31 SP	TEMPORARY WATER MANAGEMENT	L.S.	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total					\$	415,879.00

Additive A2					Strider	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
50	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
51	1-04 SP	MINOR CHANGE	F.A.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
52	1-05 SP	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
53	2-01 SP	CLEARING	ACRE	0.11	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,750.00
54	2.03	CHANNEL EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	410	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,450.00
55	2.03	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	10	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
56	2.09 SP	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	C.Y.	230	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,200.00
57	2.09 SP	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
58	2.09 SP	BALLAST	C.Y.	10	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00
59	2.09 SP	GRAVEL BACKFILL FOR WALLS	C.Y.	20	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
60	4-Apr	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	C.Y.	15	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
61	4-May	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG	TON	30	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00
62	6-06 SP	PRE-FABRICATED TIMBER GUARDRAIL	L.F.	46	\$ 200.00	\$ 9,200.00
63	6-20 SP	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE NO. 4	L.S.	1	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
64	1-Aug	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	320	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,024.00
65	2-Aug	FINE COMPOST	C.Y.	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
66	8-02 SP	SEEDING, AND MULCHING	ACRE	0.06	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 270.00
67	8-02 SP	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	S.Y.	175	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,050.00
68	8-05 SP	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
69	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SAND	C.Y.	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
70	8-30 SP	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y.	65	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,375.00
71	8-30 SP	STREAMBED COBBLES - 8 INCH	C.Y.	100	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00
72	8-30 SP	STREAMBED BOULDER TYPE ONE	EACH	540	\$ 400.00	\$ 216,000.00
73	8-30 SP	STREAMBED BOULDER TYPE TWO	EACH	24	\$ 400.00	\$ 9,600.00
74	8-31 SP	TEMPORARY WATER MANAGEMENT	L.S.	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Total					\$	635,719.00
SCHEDULE A: BASE BID TOTAL (EXCLUDING WSST)					\$	804,556.00
COMBINED TOTAL SCHEDULE A: BASE BID + SCHEDULE B: ADDITIVE BID 1 (EXCLUDING WSST)					\$	1,220,435.00
IED BID (SCHEDULE A: BASE BID + SCHEDULE B: ADDITIVE BID 1 + SCHEDULE C: ADDITIVE BID 2) (EXCLUDING WSST)					\$	1,856,154.00